
 Prescott Channel 64      Week of 8/14/17  Monday         
  
 

12:00am My Man Godfrey - 1936  1:30:00 

12:30am    

1:00am    

1:30am    

2:00am 49th Parallel - 1941  2:00:00 

2:30am    

3:00am    

3:30am    

4:00am    

4:30am    

5:00am The Screaming Skull - 1958  1:00:00 

5:30am    

6:00am    

6:30am    

7:00am    

7:30am    

8:00am Behold the Real Jesus  60:00 

8:30am    

9:00am Medical Spotlight Episode 1: An Introduction 30:00 

9:30am    

10:00am Arizona Wildlife Views & News  30:00 

10:30am    

11:00am Road To Recovery  30:00 

11:30am    

12:00pm Democracy Now!                                         60:00 

12:30pm    

1:00pm Nancy Drew Reporter   1:00:00 

1:30pm    

2:00pm    

2:30pm    

3:00pm Mayoral Candidate Q&A Feature 60:00 

3:30pm    

4:00pm City Council Candidate Q&A Feature 60:00 

4:30pm    

5:00pm   30:00 

5:30pm First Lutheran Church Mission Program        30:00 

6:00pm County Wide (New)  30:00 

6:30pm That’s Life with John Carver Speak with Impact 30:00 

7:00pm Eckankar                                                              30:00 

7:30pm Talkin PV  30:00 

8:00pm Senior Moments:  Nicole Kiddoo 17-08 30:00 

8:30pm Prescott Sunrise Lions Show 17-08 30:00 

9:00pm A Meeting with Eli                                  60:00 

9:30pm    

10:00pm MATForce  60:00 

10:30pm    

11:00pm    

11:30pm    

 



Prescott     Tuesday     
 
 
 

12:00am The Ghoul - 1933  1:10:00 

12:30am    

1:00am    

1:30am    

2:00am The Limping Man – Lloyd Bridges  1:30:00 

2:30am    

3:00am    

3:30am    

4:00am    

4:30am    

5:00am    

5:30am    

6:00am Citizen’s Water Advocacy Group  60:00 

6:30am    

7:00am    

7:30am    

8:00am Prescott Gallery of Homes  30:00 

8:30am First Lutheran Church Mission Program        30:00 

9:00am Prescott City Council Voting Meeting: 7-25-17 Voting Meeting 3:00:00 

9:30am    

10:00am    

10:30am    

11:00am    

11:30am    

12:00pm Democracy Now!  60:00 

12:30pm    

1:00pm Prescott City Council Study Session: 8-08-17 Government  2:30:00 

1:30pm                                                                    

2:00pm    

2:30pm                           

3:00pm Prescott City Council Voting Meeting : 8-08-17 Voting Meeting  3:00:00 

3:30pm    

4:00pm    

4:30pm    

5:00pm    

5:30pm    

6:00pm    

6:30pm    

7:00pm Prescott City Council Voting Meeting 8-08-17 Voting Meeting 3:00:00 

7:30pm    

8:00pm    

8:30pm    

9:00pm    

9:30pm    

10:00pm How Awful About Allan  1:10:00 

10:30pm    

11:00pm    

11:30pm    



 

Prescott     Wednesday  
    

12:00am The Little Match Girl - 1928  30:00 

12:30am    

1:00am    

1:30am    

2:00am Captain Calamity  1:00:00 

2:30am    

3:00am    

3:30am    

4:00am    

4:30am    

5:00am    

5:30am    

6:00am Eckankar                                                                  30:00 

6:30am    

7:00am Yavapai College Governing Board Meeting       3:00:00 

7:30am    

8:00am    

8:30am    

9:00am    

9:30am    

10:00am Yavapai College Concert Series                          Hogwarts 1:00:00 

10:30am    

11:00am    

11:30am County Wide (Repeat of Monday)                                                       30:00 

12:00pm Democracy Now  60:00 

12:30pm    

1:00pm Wine 101                                                                 30:00 

1:30pm    

2:00pm Prescott City Council Voting Meeting: 8-08-17 Voting Meeting 3:00:00 

2:30pm    

3:00pm    

3:30pm    

4:00pm    

4:30pm    

5:00pm    

5:30pm    

6:00pm Key to the Kingdom                                               30:00 

6:30pm John Carver Presents: The Waist Up War  30:00 

7:00pm That Which Is                                                         60:00 

7:30pm    

8:00pm My Life In Art Re-run: Sapecky 60:00 

8:30pm     

9:00pm Digital Media Camp: Launchpad News Feature 30:00 

9:30pm Hot Topics  30:00 

10:00pm Yavapai College Governing Board Meeting      3:00:00 

10:30pm    

11:00pm    

11:30pm    



 

Prescott     Thursday     
 

 

12:00am    

12:30am    

1:00am Prescott City Council Voting Meeting: 8-08-17 Voting Meeting  3:00:00 

1:30am    

2:00am    

2:30am    

3:00am    

3:30am    

4:00am    

4:30am    

5:00am    

5:30am    

6:00am My Favorite Brunette - 1947  1:30:00 

6:30am    

7:00am    

7:30am    

8:00am    

8:30am    

9:00am Board of Adjustment/ Planning & Zoning   3:00:00 

9:30am    

10:00am    

10:30am    

11:00am    

11:30am    

12:00pm Democracy Now!  60:00 

12:30pm    

1:00pm A Meeting with Gangaji  60:00 

1:30pm    

2:00pm A Meeting with Eli  60:00 

2:30pm    

3:00pm Key to the Kingdom  30:00 

3:30pm    

4:00pm Prescott Gallery of Homes  30:00 

4:30pm    

5:00pm Prescott Audubon Society Presents Window on Nature Window on Nature 60:00 

5:30pm    

6:00pm Prescott Today – August Show Government 2:00:00 

6:30pm    

7:00pm    

7:30pm    

8:00pm Board of Adjustment/ Planning & Zoning                                      3:00:00 

8:30pm    

9:00pm    

9:30pm                                                                                   

10:00pm    

10:30pm    

11:00pm Grace and Truth Ministries                                 60:00 

11:30pm    



 

Prescott     Friday      
 

12:00am    

12:30am    

1:00am Board of Adjustment/ Planning & Zoning   3:00:00 

1:30am    

2:00am    

2:30am    

3:00am    

3:30am    

4:00am    

4:30am    

5:00am That Which Is                                                         60:00 

5:30am    

6:00am Grace and Truth Ministries                                 60:00 

6:30am    

7:00am Arizona Wildlife Views & News   30:00 

7:30am    

8:00am Preservation Commission   2:30:00 

8:30am    

9:00am    

9:30am    

10:00am    

10:30am Hot Topics  30:00 

11:00am Senior Moments: Nicole Kiddoo 17-08 30:00 

11:30am Talkin PV  30:00 

12:00pm Democracy Now!  60:00 

12:30pm    

1:00pm That’s Life with John Carver Speak with Impact 30:00 

1:30pm    

2:00pm County Wide (New)  30:00 

2:30pm    

3:00pm Board of Adjustment/ Planning & Zoning   3:00:00 

3:30pm    

4:00pm    

4:30pm    

5:00pm    

5:30pm    

6:00pm Yavapai College Concert Series                          Hogwarts 1:00:00 

6:30pm    

7:00pm    

7:30pm    

8:00pm A Meeting with Gangaji                                       60:00 

8:30pm    

9:00pm Preservation Commission  2:00:00 

9:30pm    

10:00pm    

10:30pm    

11:00pm    

11:30pm    

 



Prescott     Saturday     
 
 

12:00am The Naked Witch  1:00:00 

12:30am    

1:00am    

1:30am    

2:00am The Phantom Planet   1:30:00 

2:30am    

3:00am    

3:30am    

4:00am    

4:30am    

5:00am Prescott City Council Study Session: 8-08-17 Government  2:00:00 

5:30am    

6:00am    

6:30am    

7:00am    

7:30am Classic Cartoons  1:00:00 

8:00am    

8:30am    

9:00am    

9:30am Digital Media Camp: Launchpad News Feature 30:00 

10:00am My Life In Art Re-run: Sapecky 60:00 

10:30am    

11:00am Prescott Sunrise Lions Show  17-08 30:00 

11:30am Word of Truth  30:00 

12:00pm Northwest Songwriters: Terry Robb Music 30:00 

12:30pm    

1:00pm American Lutheran Hour  60:00 

1:30pm    

2:00pm Prescott Audubon Society  Window on Nature Window on Nature 60:00 

2:30pm    

3:00pm Mayoral Candidate Q&A Feature 60:00 

3:30pm    

4:00pm City Council Candidate Q&A Feature 60:00 

4:30pm    

5:00pm    

5:30pm Tomorrow’s World  30:00 

6:00pm Medical Spotlight  30:00 

6:30pm    

7:00pm Prescott City Council Voting Meeting: 8-08-17 Voting Meeting 3:00:00 

7:30pm    

8:00pm    

8:30pm    

9:00pm    

9:30pm    

10:00pm Animal Kingdom  1:30:00 

10:30pm    

11:00pm    

11:30pm    

 



Prescott     Sunday     
 
 

12:00am Prescott City Council Voting Meeting 8-08-17 Voting Meeting  3:00:00 

12:30am    

1:00am    

1:30am    

2:00am    

2:30am    

3:00am Prescott City Council Study Session: 8-08-17 Government  3:00:00 

3:30am    

4:00am    

4:30am    

5:00am    

5:30am    

6:00am    

6:30am    

7:00am Prescott City Council Voting Meeting: 8-08-17 Voting Meeting 3:00:00 

7:30am    

8:00am    

8:30am    

9:00am    

9:30am    

10:00am Prescott City Council Study Session: 8-08-17 Government 2:00:00 

10:30am    

11:00am    

11:30am    

12:00pm John Carver Presents: The Waist Up War  30:00 

12:30pm Tomorrow’s World      30:00 

1:00pm    

1:30pm Word of Truth  30:00 

2:00pm Citizen’s Water Advocacy Group  60:00 

2:30pm    

3:00pm MATForce  60:00 

3:30pm    

4:00pm    

4:30pm    

5:00pm Arizona Wildlife Views & News  30:00 

5:30pm County Wide (Repeat of Friday)  30:00 

6:00pm Wine 101  30:00 

6:30pm Northwest Songwriters: Terry Robb Music 30:00 

7:00pm American Lutheran Hour  60:00 

7:30pm    

8:00pm Prescott Today – August Show  1:00:00 

8:30pm    

9:00pm    

9:30pm    

10:00pm Behold the Real Jesus  60:00 

10:30pm    

11:00pm    

11:30pm    

 


